Mission Fields - Foreign & Domestic

Ben/Rachelle Metzger
Steve/Pam Thornton
Vlademir/Rosa Silveira
Joseph/Noime Landingin
Steven/Laura Pratt
Cory/Cora Wilcher
Jon/Olivia Solomon
Jason/Stacie Mahaffey
Jason/Sarah Jordan
Rolly

Nathan Means
Yohannes/Kiddist Getaneh
Joe/Darcy Flory
Keith/Lisa Sampson
Kevin/Sarah Pine
Joshua/Kelli Stertz
Rick/Judy Coram
Dave/Nancy McCracken
Kent/Julie York
Rayce/Rachel Johnson
Eric/Ashley Woodworth
Grant/Rebecca Skelton
Anantha Kumar

Dr. Edwin/Sarah Chelli
Josh/Annie Moore
Josh/Denise Steward
Henry/Victoria Benach
Christopher/Amy Yetzer
Go/Danielle Oishi
Nick/Lorena Zarrella
Michael/Jennifer Radebaugh

Aaron/Stephanie Boone

Argentina
Argentina
Brazil
Cambodia
Canada
Canada
Chile

China

Cuba

Cuba

Czech Republic
Deaf in Zambia
Estonia
Estonia
England
Europe
Evangelist
Evangelist
Evangelist
G-town Ky
Honduras
Hong Kong
India

India B College
Ireland
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Japan
Kanab, Utah

Kenya

50
20
10
40
130
120
50
30
30
160
80
40
20
30
30
50
920
80
10
60
20
190
180
50
40
80
140
920
20
130
210
20

Andy/Connie Richey
Russ/Lynn Turner
David’s Place Thompson
Pathfinders Jeff Karlich
Brian/Jaidy Brown
Steve/Heidi Reinhold
Bearing Precious Seed
Ben/Raelene Walker
Dalton/Paulette Walker
Robbie/Lauren Prater
Amir/Florence Bhatti
Zach/Maria Viola
Marcus/April Zenahlik
Jeff/Sharon Butler
Joe/Jamima Cosme
Anjelo/Charmie DeDios
Jesse/Charma Geluta
Robert/Rose Mendoza
Joseph/Nelly Mercado
Edgar/Marilyn Nono
Eddie/Sarah Ziss
Carlo & Jennica Garcia
Dan/Nancy Orr
Levi/Chelsea Wilson
Adam/Ashley Walz
John/Alisha Walz
Brian/Jamie Cone
Tim/Cindy Lapish
Richie/Missy Orrick
Cody/Cammie Rich

Israel

Kenya

Latin America
Local Outreach
Local Outreach
Mexico
Mexico
Milford, Ohio
New Zealand
New Zealand
Paraguay
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Persian Refugees
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Prison Ministry
South Sudan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Thailand

Tract Outreach
Wales

Zimbabwe

40
20
30
20
40
30
20
10
30
40
30
40
30
20
40
10
20
30
20
30
30
60
20
20
30
40
20
290
10
30
490

Requests are added to prayer list if received by Wednesday before 10am. Prayer
request can be made by texting your request to Charlene at 614-271-8212 or you

can post your request on faithlife.com and we will add them to this list from there.

Bible Baptist
Church Marysville

“The effectual
fervent prayer of
a righteous man

avalleth much.”
James 5:16b



Missionaries of the Week
Rick & Judy Coram - Evangelist

Ron Dick Crystal Ray

Mel & Anne Daniel Maverick & Mason Elmore

Mitchell Jones Kirsten Covert

Opal Thompson Sharon Markle

Terra Byrd Justin Byrd

Paul & Janet Balsiger Howard Spriggs

Therese Leach Jefferson Loulan Saturday’s (1 la-lpm)

Randal Dumford Steve Reinhold

Kathy Chapman Sandy Thompson ]une 15th’ ],"llly 6th & 20th

Bruce Warring Jr Tom & Kathy Galuzzo Monday S (6'30 Pm)

Sandy Cooper Alicia Moore’s mom

Opal Thompson Sylvia & Elai Travis

Wildfire’s Grandfather Claude & Helen Higgins

Larry Pack Kaitlyn (Hecker)

Oakley Jenny Urbano Put on the whole armour of God, that ye may
Sherrie Sistek Kathy Young be able to stand against the wiles of the deuvil.
Matt Martin Joe Tadlock .

Lillian Carnes Bella EpheS|ans 6:11

Carson (Gilmore) Erica & Erin (Leach)

Kelly Bridges Family
Zach Underwood Stacy Hook & family
Carissa VanMeter Pastor Tim & Family
Ladies at West Central Sherrie Boetelle
Madison
10th - 14th Fuel Camp 8a
20th Strongest Thread 10a
22nd Seasoned Saints Movie Night 6:30p
. . . 23rd Sundae Sunday 6:30p
ORW, Tri-County & West Central Bible Studies 28th Fellows Fellowship 6:30p
Country’s Leaders Sunday & Wednesday Services 29th Men’s Fishing Trip 4a
Conventions/Farm Shows Children’s Ministry Workers 29th College and Career activity (Details Soon)
Journey with Jesus Sunday School Teachers/Helpers 30th West Central Services
Radio Ministries Bible Studies in Nursing Homes
Jerusalem/Israel God’s Word to have Free Course )
Those who need a job Those with addictions 4th Marysville Parade 8a
Custodial crew Building Maintenance crew ' 4th & 15th Strongest Thread
. o 11th Wood Carving Class 6p
Bible Studies in Schools Bus Workers 13th College & Career BBQ 6p
The Lost in Union county Church Staff 15th—19th Vacation Bible School
Visitation Ministries New Movers 20th Seasoned Saints Dinner
Military Summer Camps 21st VBS Parent Night
Pray for Our Enemies Shut-ins 26th Fellows Fellowship
Newborn Babies Expecting Mothers 28th Communion Sunday

29th—1st Splash Camp



