Evangelists, Outreaches & Missions:

Mission Fields - Foreign & Domestic

11155		<u>.</u>			
Ben/Rachelle Metzger	Argentina	50	Andy/Connie Richey	Kenya	40
Steve/Pam Thornton	Argentina	20	Russ/Lynn Turner	Latin America	20
Vlademir/Rosa Silveira	Brazil	10	David's Place Thompson	Local Outreach	30
Joseph/Noime Landingin	Cambodia	40	Pathfinders Jeff Karlich	Local Outreach	20
Steven/Laura Pratt	Canada	130	Brian/Jaidy Brown	Mexico	40
Cory/Cora Wilcher	Canada	120	Steve/Heidi Reinhold	Mexico	30
Jon/Olivia Solomon	Chile	50	Bearing Precious Seed	Milford, Ohio	20
Jason/Stacie Mahaffey	China	30	Ben/Raelene Walker	New Zealand	10
Jason/Sarah Jordan	Cuba	30	Dalton/Paulette Walker	New Zealand	30
Rolly	Cuba	160	Robbie/Lauren Prater	Paraguay	40
Nathan Means	Czech Republic	80	Amir/Florence Bhatti	Pakistan	30
Yohannes/Kiddist Getaneh	Deaf in Zambia	40	Zach/Maria Viola	Panama	40
Joe/Darcy Flory	Estonia	20	Marcus/April Zenahlik	Paraguay	30
Keith/Lisa Sampson	Estonia	30	Jeff/Sharon Butler	Persian Refugees	20
Kevin/Sarah Pine	England	30	Joe/Jamima Cosme	Philippines	40
Joshua/Kelli Stertz	Europe	50	Anjelo/Charmie DeDios	Philippines	10
Rick/Judy Coram	Evangelist	90	Jesse/Charma Geluta	Philippines	20
Dave/Nancy McCracken	Evangelist	80	Robert/Rose Mendoza	Philippines	30
Kent/Julie York	Evangelist	10	Joseph/Nelly Mercado	Philippines	20
Rayce/Rachel Johnson	G-town Ky	60	Edgar/Marilyn Nono	Philippines	30
Eric/Ashley Woodworth	Honduras	20	Eddie/Sarah Ziss	Philippines	30
Grant/Rebecca Skelton	Hong Kong	190	Carlo & Jennica Garcia	Philippines	60
Anantha Kumar	India	180	Dan/Nancy Orr	Prison Ministry	20
Dr. Edwin/Sarah Chelli	India B College	50	Levi/Chelsea Wilson	South Sudan	20
Josh/Annie Moore	Ireland	40	Adam/Ashley Walz	Taiwan	30
Josh/Denise Steward	Ireland	80	John/Alisha Walz	Taiwan	40
Henry/Victoria Benach	Israel	140	Brian/Jamie Cone	Thailand	20
Christopher/Amy Yetzer	Italy	90	Tim/Cindy Lapish	Tract Outreach	290
Go/Danielle Oishi	Japan	20	Richie/Missy Orrick	Wales	10
Nick/Lorena Zarrella	Japan	130	Cody/Cammie Rich	Zimbabwe	30
Michael/Jennifer Radebaugh	Kanab, Utah	210	Israel		490
Aaron/Stephanie Boone	Kenya	20			

Requests are added to prayer list if received by Wednesday before 10am. Prayer request can be made by texting your request to Charlene at 614-271-8212 or you can post your request on faithlife.com and we will add them to this list from there.

Bible Baptist Church Marysville

Prayer List

for Wednesday June 12th, 2024

"The effectual fervent prayer of a righteous man availeth much." James 5:16b



Daily Prayer List

Ron Dick Mel & Anne Daniel Mitchell Jones Opal Thompson Terra Byrd Paul & Janet Balsiger Therese Leach Randal Dumford Kathy Chapman Bruce Warring Jr Sandy Cooper Opal Thompson

Larry Pack Oakley Sherrie Sistek Matt Martin Lillian Carnes Carson (Gilmore) Kelly Zach Underwood Carissa VanMeter Ladies at West Central Madison

r t

Crystal Ray Maverick & Mason Elmore Kirsten Covert Sharon Markle Justin Byrd Howard Spriggs Jefferson Loulan Steve Reinhold Sandy Thompson Tom & Kathy Galuzzo Alicia Moore's mom Sylvia & Elai Travis Claude & Helen Higgins

Kaitlyn (Hecker) Jenny Urbano Kathy Young Joe Tadlock Bella Erica & Erin (Leach) Bridges Family Stacy Hook & family Pastor Tim & Family Sherrie Boetelle

General Prayer requests:

ORW, Tri-County & West Central Bible Studies

Country's Leaders Conventions/Farm Shows Journey with Jesus Radio Ministries Jerusalem/Israel Those who need a job Custodial crew Bible Studies in Schools The Lost in Union county Visitation Ministries Military Pray for Our Enemies Newborn Babies Sunday & Wednesday Services Children's Ministry Workers Sunday School Teachers/Helpers Bible Studies in Nursing Homes God's Word to have Free Course Those with addictions Building Maintenance crew Bus Workers Church Staff New Movers Summer Camps Shut-ins Expecting Mothers



Missionaries of the Week

Rick & Judy Coram - Evangelist

Visitation/Doorknocking

Saturday's (11a-1pm) June 15th, July 6th & 20th Monday's (6:30 pm)



Sunday's Memory Verse

Put on the whole armour of God, that ye may be able to stand against the wiles of the devil.

Ephesians 6:11

Coming Soon:

<u>June</u>

10th - 14th	Fuel Camp 8a
20th	Strongest Thread 10a
22nd	Seasoned Saints Movie Night 6:30p
23rd	Sundae Sunday 6:30p
28th	Fellows Fellowship 6:30p
29th	Men's Fishing Trip 4a
29th	College and Career activity (Details Soon)
30th	West Central Services

July

 4th

 4th & 15th

 11th

 13th

 15th—19th

 20th

 21st

 26th

 28th

 29th—1st

Marysville Parade 8a Strongest Thread Wood Carving Class 6p College & Career BBQ 6p Vacation Bible School Seasoned Saints Dinner VBS Parent Night Fellows Fellowship Communion Sunday Splash Camp

